

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7208/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/11/2007 in Crl. Misc. App No. 13292 of 2007 in CMC No. 835/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P. ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

CHET RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAL VEER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Let bailable-warrants be issued against the accused-
respondents.(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master